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KBank Market Watch
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aatnatdavdvalunigssinssdv
Aaudszsrunaluiunsil Taanan
aadnaazdeavdnsinantie we
inavnuazsaq dot plot Tnliuavine

AMwsuaaIaa1du: - GBP/USD
Uudanay 0.73% wagiszau
1.3495 wliavannunaunsa A5l /7
AssUNIAITNANEINaE (BOE) la'le
TdayatintdusuuTauan1siu
LARRIA

USD/THB ifusianasidnias
0.04% wnatiszau 33.09 Lilavann
Tnavnuelvidisananislssyu
FOMC Tujun 19-20 Auenauil

aduiidasdaaruiuil: nad15a

ZEW 310151 au waginuiuiu
AagivlnluaIansg

Thai Stock Market

SET Index

Market Turnover (Bt mn)
Foreign Net Position (Bt mn)
Thai Bond Market

Total Return Index

Total Market Turnover (Bt mn)
TGB Yield Curve

18-Sep 1.14 1.22 1.38
Change (bps) 0.02 -0.42 -0.48
Overnight (%) 1.50 1.50
Repurchase Rates 7-day 14-day
18-Sep 1.50 1.50 1.50
THBHX (pm) 1m 3m 6m

18-Sep 0.69354 0.85668 1.01703
SWAP (THB/THB, Rates)

19-Sep

KBank counter rate
(against THB)

usD

EUR

1,670.20
46,459.72
1,984.56
18-Sep
273.39
1,178,259.88
6m

im 3m

1-day

Bid/Ask 1.15/1.18 1.32/1.35
Sight Bill

3281
38.99
GBP 44 .34
JPY 0.2927
KBank Technical Analysis 19-Sep
USD/THB (Onshore) 33.08
USD/IIPY 111.43
EUR/USD 1.1966
EUR/THB 39.57
JPYITHB 0.2969

33.07
111.56
1.1952

39.50
0.2941

Source: Reuters

-3,303.18
-2,238.68
Change

43,880.91

lyr
1.43
-0.35

1m
1.50
lyr
1.33323

1.47/1.5
Buying
TIT
3291
39.09
44.49
0.2936

Support
33.00

111.10
1.19
39.30

0.2940

US Market

Dow Jones

S&P 500

Dollar Index

US 10 yr T-note (¥

US 2yr T-note (%)

NYMEX crude ($/b
Syr yr
1.76 211
-200 -0.11

9.67

0.08

2yr
1.45
-0.17

3yr
1.56
-0.05

-0.55

63.01
3.64
0.0019
2.80
0.90
0.02
18yr
2.87
-0.11

22,331.35

2,503.87

92.05

2.23

1.39

4991
12yr
2.58
0.03

10yr
244

14yr
2.77
-0.08

BIBOR 1w 1m 2m 3m 6m lyr

18-Sep 1.51270 1.52880 1.54555 1.57449 1.70307 1.96680

Spot Gold ($ /oz)

LIBOR
18-Sep

Im
1.23611

1.63/1.66 1.77/1.8
Selling

TIT
33.21
39.84
45.38
0.3016
Resistance

33.20

111.80

1.20

39.90

0.3000

Sideway
Sideway
Sideway
Sideway
Sideway

18-Sep
1306.63
3m
1.32500

change
-12.59
6m
1.47444

1.965/2.015 2.17/2.22
Premium (1 month)
Export/Import
-4.05/1.05
0.09/8.02
-0.5/6.02
0.3754/4.961
Strategy
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

& 15U counter rate a18n n';jm'mh"l,ﬂﬁ: www.kasikornbank.com/EN/RatesAndFees/ForeignExchange/Pages/ForeignExchange.aspx

Disclaimer: For private circulation only. The foregoing is for informational purposes only and not to be considered as an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any security. Although the information herein was obtained from sources we
believe to be reliable, we do not guarantee its accuracy nor do we assume responsibility for any error or mistake contained herein. Further information on the securities referred to herein may be obtained upon request.
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AMmuANLIuLHanaIanIwAIUINT eﬁamnmmonm’;"l,uvl,gau,mnma:nnmLL'aawaomsﬂs“?j,u
BOE wfladuaviviiiuan virlveaiadanuiianudaiuiiiiluanudeiui dovish 1aalunns
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Daily performance ARSI A NS

Heng Seng _ . am'mamautmuwuﬁumsgma“lmumsam am‘mamanLmuwuﬁnmﬁgmamu 2 flagtiag
SET l Asedu 1.45% duiuil 7 Gasadu ugNdanINanauunuiusiiasiguiaaiy 10 ﬂﬂ\maﬂﬁ
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Nikkel : Wusiinsszazdunodu 7.0 Wuauun aagidndagniwusinsssazad 2.4 Wuaiuum

DAX , gonalvitianudl dnanuanagnig 4.6 Wuatuun
CAC
DJIA
Shanghai Stock
S&P
Gold
Dubai Fateh
KospI -C-

O IHANAUUNUNUSLAIIFUIRAUIF ﬂsumuwumul'ﬂuaum 2 aaeafu §ns0
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Thai government bond yields

May-14 Jan-15 Sep-15 May-16
@ 0licy rate 2y Sy 10y

US government bond yields
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= 10yr Treasury yield, % = 2yr Treasury yield, % (right axis)
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Thai government bond yields spreads
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EUR/USD umiﬁumsﬁamﬂ' AsUsrAuAAZNSIUNATISUTLLNLNISIHUARISUIANTNANIAUSFY actTlu
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103 +—— « EUR/USD d5ugdindu 0.07% anatii 1.1953 iilasandasduiilazasaistaudiudidudy
Jan-17  Feb-17 Mar17 Apr17 May—17 Jun17 JuI 17 Aug-17 Sep—17 o e o - o » - o > o
amunaatIanIani1salldy dasdudamlduaseistauifauiiniauagin 1.50%YoY aunaia
Anduannfaunaunagnssau 1.30% laviauduiiaunau ansdutdanduniuuini
0.30%MoM antfiaunauifaau 0.50% aasduianugiunseiinssey 1.20%YoY windumn
116 1 aa1aAIansal vintaatadianudaiuiudunasndnduln GBP/USD iudiu

USDIJPY

i USD/IPY diusadnduinilaszdy 111 aiiuil flasaininaaluaiuaynsaaudnegiuas
USD/JPY F9tWudiu 0.66% unatinseau 111.57

(L GBP/USD d5usianag 0.73% wnagilsedu 1.3495 iilasannuiaunsa a15il 631n155u1a150819

dvnqe (BOE) lai'ldlvidayatduidnaiuulaunanisidunnaaiea uwaaisinanlundsyayu IMF 91
101
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36.00 - amsdfuduaaniis wazuvsunnavindllsaanu vinlu GBP/USD d5udianad

Sl adusanataidasdiuluai Lﬂﬁ'au"l,m’lupsammuLLavafﬁﬁmo lasantinasnusoiiisananis
34.80 - Uszyn FOMC  Tufu 19-20 Aueneull USD/KRW  USD/PHP  uay USD/MYR  d5udianad
USD/THB ﬂ%uﬁaamm&ﬁﬂﬁaﬂ 0.04% wnagnszau 33.09 Tunenadudu USD/SGD USD/IDR
way USD/TWD d5Fuiiudu

0 USD/CNY d5udiuiutiu 0.35% wunatisedu 6.565 Taanienisiudseardainarsiinduani
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Morning Closing rates Daily = Consensus forecast
Spot 18-Sep-17 17-Sep-17 % Change  3Q2017 40Q2017
USD/THB** 33.08 33.09 33.10
USD/JPY 111.47 111.57 110.84
EUR/USD 1.1965 1.1953 1.1945
GBP/USD 1.3522 1.3495 1.3594
USD/CNY 6.562 6.565 6.543
USD/SGD 1.3467 1.3479 1.3453
USD/IDR 13,263 13,271 13,246
USD/MY R 4.19 4.19 4.19
USD/PHP 51.17 51.22 51.29
USD/KRW 1,128 1,130 1,133
USD/TWD 30.14 30.11 30.07 dn31a571557
AUD/USD 0.798 0.80 0.800 . B
WsnssaL §rssasai
USD/CHF 0.96 0.96 0.96 Tel: 02 470 1031
JPY/THB 20 68 2066 20.87 peerapan.s@kasikornbank.com
EUR/THB 39.59 39.55 39.54 deydd dow
GBRITHB a4.14 44.66 45.00 gilc:hgii. ;}Za?k:s%/igmbank. com
CNY/THB 5.04 5.04 5.06

Source:Bloomberg and KBank**
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May-14  Sep-14  Jan-15  May-15  Sep-15  Jan-16  May-16  Sep-16  Jan-17  May-17  Sep-17  Jan-18

== KBank NEER base = Jan 1995, left B Latest data point, left —BOT NEER, base = 2012, right

As of September 6™, 2017
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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1
CB17919A: 20,000

Unit: million baht
Total

4
TB17D06A: 5,000
TB18905A: 15,732

S

CB17D07C: 30,000
CB18308A: 30,000
CB18906A: 45,000

6
LB366A: 7,000

132,732

11
TB17D13A: 5,000
GGLB21NA: 5,000

12
CB17D14B: 30,000
CB18315B 30,000

13
LB22DA: 25,000

18
TB17D20A: 2,500

19
CB17D21B: 30,000
CB18322A: 30,000

21
BOT209A: 45,000

107,500

25
TB17D27A: 2,500

26
CB17D28B: 30,000
CB18329A: 30,000

62,500

Total 397,732

u%msnnszé’uﬂ'szﬁu‘la

7




KASIKORNTHAI

v3nsnnszaulseiula



